 1/4
PASSIVE JUNCTION BOX
POWER-DMX-ETHERNET TO PDE
SPEC SHEET
HARMAN PROFESSIONAL INC. • 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD • NORTHRIDGE • CA 91329 • USA • +1 818 893 8411
©2021 HARMAN Professional. All rights reserved. Martinš is a registered trademark of HARMAN Professional Inc. registered in
the United States and/or other countries. Features, specifications, and appearance are subject to change without notice.
OVERVIEW

• Cable Connector, Neutrik PowerCON
TRUE1 Female  .....................................................P/N 91611789HU
ORDERING INFORMATION
MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES
• Super Lightweight Half Coupler
Rigging Clamp, black .................................................... P/N 91602018
RELATED ITEMS
• Active Junction Box
Power-DMX-Ethernet to PDE ..............................P/N MAR-91700002
• BreakIn Cable
Power-DMX-Ethernet to PDE ..............................P/N MAR-91700000
• BreakOut Cable PDE to
Power-DMX-Ethernet ..........................................P/N MAR-91700001
• VDO Atomic Dot CLD in cardboard ............................... P/N 90357701
• VDO Atomic Dot WRM in cardboard ............................. P/N 90357702
• VDO Atomic Bold in cardboard ............................P/N MAR-90357703
 3/4
PASSIVE JUNCTION BOX
POWER-DMX-ETHERNET TO PDE
SPEC SHEET